T theater	Wietler	CC 4/AIG1800	WOV IT	4679 LIKE	
INS. CASE OWNER	tenneta	ASSIG	NMENT 6/62/18	Date / Time :	6/4/18
Sarveyor	,			Registered in Merimen:	6/18
Pre-assign / CCU	/ FTE			29923 (CA)	6 1.
	SJF 70	1626	Claim No.	06751831	9259
Insured Vehicle No		IN DSIMM		71000810	306.
Name of Insured	FAIRM B		Policy No.		.40
Insured Tel No.	8	HP: 92497 80	Make / Model		
Excess Sec II :SS		D.O.A: 7718	Place of Accid	ent: TELOK BLO	MARY FOLOVER
Is driver the owner	(1E) / NO )	Nature of Accident :		TVM	DS MYE
		Tolling Williams	OLCIA REDO	RT(YES) NO : TP GIA RE	DODT FENNO
If NO. Driver Nat Driver Tel 1		(V/L-(YES / NO )	Insured Liabili		Yes/No
2000 000 000	one -	(VALUED / NO.)	insured Linoin	y rmar.	1637 140
SJD 240	8E				
INSRS:	INSR		INSRS:	- 1	SRS:
WSP WU	WSP		WSP:	(I )	SP:
II Tol-	T) Tol.	p-4	Tei:	n n	1
Liability: W	(4 -L)	100	Liability:	W W	ability :
RMKS.	RMK	s:	RMKS:	R	MKS:
Date/Time					
0-12/18/	STUDIO TE -	5 145 414 111 1131 113	- 077-7411-8	STAGE	DATE/PIC
A. 1.11.1	SI MUSE-4		- 11	Non-Reporting ht (1st):	
	M. MESO A.			Non-Reporting lir (2nd):	
MS				Non-Reporting ltr (Final): Notification ltr (if non-pickup)	
U			77	Call Ot 4 cm/	
1 2/16 0 11:35	Cultural Of	No semare		After call lite to Of:	
11-110 6 11-00	Contract Co.	he response		Documentation Check List:	Handler Typist
				Notification by (if non-pickup)	
9/04/8 E E'SO	Since lieb in	cheer Promon	( to send	After call lite to OE: -	
	letter flict Ob	ada admitted		Authorisation To Act:	
	ended to To	Velit les		Release Voncher:	
	17.2 / 1.9	17.70		Final Repair Bill:	
				Car Rental Invoice:	
	DESCRIPTION			Towing Invoice	
	1/ 1/ 1/ 1/ 1/ 1/ 1/ 1/ 1/ 1/ 1/ 1/ 1/ 1	77.75			
	KECEIV	ED b / June 2018		LTA / GIA :	
	KECEIV	LLF U / Work 2018		Medical Bill:	
	KECEIV	ELF U / FIRST 2018		Medical Bill: PIR:	
	RECEIV	E.J. D. J. Sunt. 2018		Medical Bill: PIR: Manidate/Reject Instruction:	
	KECEIV	E.U. U. J. Sunit. 2018		Medical Bill: PIR: Mandate/Reject Instruction: LOD	
DOET DATE ADVICE				Medical Bill: PIR: Mandate/Reject Instruction: LOD Payment Breakdown Form:	
PRELIMINARY ADVICE		Sent By:		Medical Bill: PIR: Mandate/Reject Instruction: LOD Payment Breakdown Form: Post-Repair Photos:	
	Date/Time:	Sent By:		Medical Bill: PIR: Mandate/Reject Instruction: LOD Payment Breakdown Form: Post-Repair Photos: Others:	
FINALIZATION	Date/Time:	Sent By:  Confirm with:		Medical Bill: PIR: Mandate/Reject Instruction: LOD Payment Breakdown Form: Post-Repair Photos: Others: Confirm by:	
FINALIZATION Repair Cost	Dute/Time:  Dute/Time: SS 1/35 Q ()	Sent By:  Confirm with:  days) Reduction:	· ·	Medical Bill: PIR: Mandate/Reject Instruction: LOD Payment Breakdown Form: Post-Repair Photos: Others: Confirm by:	Call
FINALIZATION Repair Cost FINAL SETTLEMENT	Date/Time:  Date/Time:  SS 1/35 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0	Sent By:  Confirm with:  days) Reduction: 65 4  8 Confirm with 4400000000000000000000000000000000000		Medical Bill: PIR: Mandate/Reject Instruction: LOD Payment Breakdown Form: Post-Repair Photos: Others: Confirm by: Email  Call	
FINALIZATION Repair Cost FINAL SETTLEMENT Final Liability:	Date/Time:  Date/Time:  SS   35 0   (Agreed Agreed	Sent By:  Confirm with:  days) Reduction:	· •	Medical Bill: PIR: Mandate/Reject Instruction: LOD Payment Breakdown Form: Post-Repair Photos: Others: Confirm by:	
FINALIZATION Repair Cost FINAL SETTLEMENT Final Liability: Repair Cost	Date/Time:  Date/Time:  SS 1/35 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0	Sent By:  Confirm with:  days) Reduction: 6 4  Confirm with 4 4		Medical Bill: PIR: Mandate/Reject Instruction: LOD Payment Breakdown Form: Post-Repair Photos: Others: Confirm by: Email  Call	
FINALIZATION Repair Cost FINAL SETTLEMENT Final Liability:	Date/Time:  SS   35 0 () Date/Time: 0 6/05/[ %   00 (Agreed SS 1, 3 5 0) SS (	Sent By:  Confirm with:  days) Reduction: 6  Confirm with   Leave   1/ Assessed) BOLA S/N No.:		Medical Bill: PIR: Mandate/Reject Instruction: LOD Payment Breakdown Form: Post-Repair Photos: Others: Confirm by: Email  Call	
FINALIZATION  Repair Cost: FINAL SETTLEMENT Final Liability: Repair Cost Loss of Rental (LOR):	Date/Time:  SS   35 0 () Date/Time: 0 6/05/[ %   00 (Agreed SS   3 5 0)	Sent By:  Confirm with:  days) Reduction: 6 4  Confirm with * Lectro*  Assessed) BOLA S/N No.:  days)		Medical Bill: PIR: Mandate/Reject Instruction: LOD Payment Breakdown Form: Post-Repair Photos: Others: Confirm by: Email  Call	
FINALIZATION Repair Cost: FINAL SETTLEMENT Final Liability: Repair Cost: Loss of Rental (LOR): Loss of Use (LOU):	Date/Time:  SS   135 0   (Agreed SS   350   SS   19000(\$60   SS   SS   SS   SS   SS   SS   SS	Sent By:  Confirm with:  days) Reduction: 6 4  Confirm with * Lectro*  // Assessed) BOLA S/N No.:  days)	27	Medical Bill: PIR: Mandate/Reject Instruction: LOD Payment Breakdown Form: Post-Repair Photos: Others: Confirm by: Email  Call	
FINALIZATION Repair Cost: FINAL SETTLEMENT Final Liability: Repair Cost: Loss of Rental (LOR): Loss of Use (LOU): Loss of Income (LOI):	Date/Time:  SS   35 0   (Agreed SS   35 0   (Agreed SS   35 0   (Agreed SS   35 0   (Agreed SS   35 0   (SS	Sent By:  Confirm with:  days) Reduction: 6 4  Confirm with 1/4 5 5 6  Assessed) BOLA S/N No.:  days)  days)  days)	27	Medical Bill: PIR: Mandate/Reject Instruction: LOD Payment Breakdown Form: Post-Repair Photos: Others: Confirm by:  Email Email If NO or B 28, Ass. Liz:	CAII C
FINALIZATION Repair Cost FINAL SETTLEMENT Final Liability: Repair Cost Loss of Rental (LOR): Loss of Use (LOU): Loss of Income (LOI): LOR only LOU only GIA/LTA Search Medical:	Dute/Time:  SS   35 0   Dute/Time: 0 6/05/   %   00   (Agreed SS   350   SS   1800(\$60   ASS   SS   SS   SS   SS   SS   SS	Sent By:  Confirm with: Confirm with: Confirm with	2.7 ne]	Medical Bill  PIR:  Mandate/Reject Instruction: LOD  Payment Breakdown Form:  Post-Repair Photos: Others: Confirm by:  Email  If NO or B 28, Ass. Liz:	CAII C
FINALIZATION Repair Cost FINAL SETTLEMENT Final Liability: Repair Cost Loss of Rental (LOR): Loss of Use (LOU): Loss of Income (LOI): LOR only LOU only GIA/LTA Search Medical: Disbursement:	Dute/Time:  SS   35 0   Dute/Time: 0 6/05/[ %   00   (Agreed SS   3 5 0   SS   18000(\$ 60   8   SS   18000(\$ 60   8   SS   18000(\$ 60   8   SS   18000(\$ 50   8   SS   18000(\$ 5	Sent By:  Confirm with:  days) Reduction: 6 4  Confirm with 1/4 5 5 6  Assessed) BOLA S/N No.:  days)  days)  days)	2.7 ne]	Medical Bill: PIR: Mandate/Reject Instruction: LOD Payment Breakdown Form: Post-Repair Photos: Others: Confirm by: Email If NO or B 28, Ass. Liu:  1) Claim status: Normal/Rej 2) Report Format:	CAII C
FINALIZATION Repair Cost FINAL SETTLEMENT Final Liability: Repair Cost Loss of Rental (LOR): Loss of Use (LOU): Loss of Income (LOI): LOR only LOU only GIA/LTA Search Medical: Disbursement: Legal Cost	Date/Time:  SS   35 0	Sent By:  Confirm with: Confirm with: Confirm with: Confirm with	2.7 ne]	Medical Bill  PIR:  Mandate/Reject Instruction: LOD  Payment Breakdown Form:  Post-Repair Photos: Others: Confirm by:  Email  If NO or B 28, Ass. Liz:	CAII C
FINALIZATION Repair Cost FINAL SETTLEMENT Final Liability: Repair Cost Loss of Rental (LOR): Loss of Use (LOU): Loss of Income (LOI): LOR only LOU only GIA/LTA Search Medical: Disbursement: Legal Cost Total:	Date/Time:  SS   35 0 (Agreed SS   35 0 (SS   35 ) (SS   35 0 (SS   35 ) (SS   35	Sent By:  Confirm with:  Confirm with:  Confirm with	2.7 ne]	Medical Bill: PIR: Mandate/Reject Instruction: LOD Payment Breakdown Form: Post-Repair Photos: Others: Confirm by: Email Email If NO or B 28, Ass. Lin:  1) Claim status: Normal/Rej 2) Report Format: 3) Survey fee:	CAII C
FINALIZATION Repair Cost FINAL SETTLEMENT Final Liability: Repair Cost Loss of Rental (LOR): Loss of Use (LOU): Loss of Income (LOI): LOR only LOU only GIA/LTA Search Medical: Disbursement: Legal Cost Total: FINAL PAYMENT	Date/Time:  SS   35 0 () Date/Time: 0 6/03/[ %   00 (Agreed SS  , 35 0 ) SS (SS (SS X) LOR + LOU   1 SS 2 - 45 SS SS SS SS N5 37 - 45 Date/Time	Sent By:  Confirm with:  And Assessed BOLA S/N No.:  days)  days)  days)  Confirm with	pe]	Medical Bill: PIR: Mandate/Reject Instruction: LOD Payment Breakdown Form: Post-Repair Photos: Others: Confirm by: Email Email If NO or B 28, Ass. Lin:  1) Claim status: Normal/Rej 2) Report Format: 3) Survey fee:	CAII C
FINALIZATION Repair Cost FINAL SETTLEMENT Final Liability: Repair Cost Loss of Rental (LOR): Loss of Use (LOU): Loss of Income (LOI): LOR only LOU only GIA/LTA Search Medical: Disbursement: Legal Cost Total:	Date/Time:  SS   35 0 (Agreed SS   35 0 (SS   35 ) (SS   35 0 (SS   35 ) (SS   35	Sent By:  Confirm with:  And Assessed BOLA S/N No.:  days)  days)  days)  Confirm with	2.7 ne]	Medical Bill: PIR: Mandate/Reject Instruction: LOD Payment Breakdown Form: Post-Repair Photos: Others: Confirm by: Email Email If NO or B 28, Ass. Lin:  1) Claim status: Normal/Rej 2) Report Format: 3) Survey fee:	CAII C



### LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

78 SH CHAF	ASIA PACIFIC INS	LIRANCE PTE LTD					
CHAF		OTOTI ILLID	Ref : CC4/AIG18002	402/Kyb3			
SING	HENTON WAY #08 RTIS BUILDING APORE 079120	3-16	Date : 06-02-2018 Code : AIG				
1.		Policy Particu	lars :- THIRD PARTY CLA	M			
10.	Insured Veh.	SJF 7962C	Veh. Inspected	SJD 2408E			
	Policy No.		Coverage (\$)	0.00			
	Claim No.		Excess (\$)	0.00			
	Assign From		Assign Date	06/02/2018			
2.		Vehicle F	Particulars & Condition				
	Make & Model		c.c	0			
	Engine No.	HIDDEN	Year of Reg.				
Chassis No.			Colour				
Odometer - Brakes			Steering Modification				
3.		Co	nditions of Tyres				
		Size	Make	Balance			
	R/H Front Tyre			mm			
	L/H Front Tyre			mm			
	R/H Rear Tyre			mm			
	L/H Rear Tyre			mm			
4.		Desc	ription of Damages				
5.		Ge	neral Information				
	Accident Date	02/02/2018	Inspection Date				
	Survey held at	WEI LEE MOTOR WORKS					
	TOTAL SERVICE	BLOCK 9 SIN MING INDUS #01-32 SINGAPORE 575644.					
5a.			Remarks				

# 威利摩或 WEI LEE MOTOR WORKS

BLOCK 9 SIN MING INDUSTRIAL ESTATE #01-32, SINGAPORE 575644.

TEL: 456 9830 • FAX: 455 8986 6498 6128

Business Regn No : 269436/00J

Not Nothorise Reamy After Paing 3day,

Per 50.00 455a

Show 220.00 20052

900.00

100.00

9001

05,Feb 2018

AIG Asia Pacific Insurance PL 78 Shenton Way #07-16 5 079120

Attn: Motor claim dept-3" party claim

Claiming against your insured vehicle No: SJF7962C Accident involving vehicle No: SJD2408E/SJF7962C

DOA: 02022018 AT West Coast highway

Dear officer incharge

Re: Estimate cost of repair for vehicle No: SJD2408E

To supply-

Description		Qt			Amount	4
Rear bumper		1	SUL AT COM		862.00	×
Bumper retainer	@32.00	2	Sh		64.00	×
Bumper reflector	@96.00	2	rile ent		192.00	4
Bumper clip			,	4 n	42.00	X
Taillamp	@320,00N	2	1.	~	640.00	N X
End panel		1	By Gor		506.00	NU
End panel top garnish		1	14		149.00	N Z
Boot weather strip		1	1-		165.00	N.X
Lid		1		n	693.00	N X
Lid-Mit logo		1	-	t.	47.00 1	V -
Lid-EX emblem		1		7	39.00	V -
Lid-lancer emblem		1		٦٠	52.00	
Lid lock		1		n	67.00	V X

Rear number plate w bracket

Reverse sensor

To remove damaged parts n attachments.

Cut n weld damaged panels. Repair/reshapp ionted/damaged areas.

Replace/align all parts into position.

To spray paint.

LKK Auto Consultants hence notify the Repairer of the following:

- To resurvey beforetafter spray painting
- To display damaged part(x) during resurvey
- Parts prices are subject to confirmation
- Third party survey is on a "Without Prejudice" basis
- No illegal modification(s) is allowed
- . Supplementary item(s) must be resurveyed and is subject to final approval from insurance Company

Acknowledged by Repairer

Signature:

Date:

# 威利摩哆 WEI LEE MOTOR WORKS

BLOCK 9 SIN MING INDUSTRIAL ESTATE #01-32, TEL: 456 9830 • FAX: 455-3988 6458 0128

Business Regn No : 269436/00J

Supplementary parts for vehicle no:SJD2408E

To supply-

1 pc Rear bumper enforcement

Parts less 10%

210.00 N 21.00

> 5 189.00

\*\*\*\*\*\*\*\*\*\*

Your password will expire in 5 days. Click here to change it.

#### - FW: TP survey for vehicle no: SJD2408E

From: Chin, Lee-Ying

To: 'assignments', Admin A

Cc: Fong, Andy-SY

Sent: 6/2/2018 12:32:48 PM

Attachments: doc02302620180206111758.pdf

Hi LKK,

Kindly assist to survey, vehicle in.

12.62pm 8 6/2/2018 Vehicle In Person@Karen Sur Okenneth

Thanks.

Best Regards
Lee Ying, Chin
AIG
Claims | AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd.
78 Shenton Way #08-16 Singapore 079120
Tel +(65) 6419 1947 | Fax +(65) 6835 7416
Lee-Ying.Chin@aig.com | www.aig.com.sg

From: karen Seah [mailto:weileemotorworks@gmail.com]

Sent: Tuesday, February 06, 2018 11:23 AM

To: AIG SGP, Claims-Survey

Subject: TP survey for vehicle no: SJD2408E

Your insured vehicle no: SJF7962C

Accident involving vehicle no: SJD2408E/SJF7962C

DOA: 02022018 AT West Coast Highway

Dear officer incharge

I Refer to the above case, please arrange to survey the vehicle no: SJD2408E ASAP.

Attached with the accident report n estimate of repair.

Thank you.

Best Regards,

Karen Seah

Wei Lee Motor Works Block 9 Sin Ming Industrial Estate #01-32 Singapore 575644

Tel: 6456 9830 Fax: 6458 0128

Company registration: 269436/00J

#### IMPORTANT NOTICE:

The information in this email (and any attachments) is confidential. If you are not the intended recipient, you must not use or disseminate the information. If you have received this email in error, please immediately notify me by "Reply" command and permanently delete the original and any copies or printouts thereof. Although this email and any attachments are believed to be free of any virus or other defect that might affect any computer system into which it is received and opened, it is the responsibility of the recipient to ensure that it is virus free and no responsibility is accepted by American International Group, Inc. or its subsidiaries or affiliates either jointly or severally, for any loss or damage arising in any way from its use.

# 威利摩哆 WEI LEE MOTOR WORKS

BLOCK 9 SIN MING INDUSTRIAL ESTATE #01-32, SINGAPORE 575644.

TEL: 456 9830 • FAX: 456 8986 A498 012

Business Regn No : 269436/00J

05,Feb 2018

AIG Asia Pacific Insurance PL 78 Shenton Way #07-16 S 079120

Attn: Motor claim dept-3<sup>rd</sup> party claim

Claiming against your insured vehicle No: SJF7962C Accident involving vehicle No: SJD2408E/SJF7962C

DOA: 02022018 AT West Coast highway

Dear officer incharge

Re: Estimate cost of repair for vehicle No: SJD2408E

To supply-

Description		Qty	Amount
Rear bumper		1	862.00
Bumper retainer	@32.00	2	64.00
Bumper reflector	@96.00	2	192.00
Bumper clip			42.00
Taillamp	@320.00N	2	640.00 N
End panel		1	506.00 N
End panel top garnish		1	149.00 N
Boot weather strip		1	166.00 N
Lid		1	693.00 N
Lid-Mit logo		1	47.00 N
Lid-EX emblem		1	39.00 N
Lid-lancer emblem		1	52.00 N
Lid lock		1	67.00 N

Rear number plate w bracket	50.00
Reverse sensor	220.00
To remove damaged parts n attachments.	
Cut n weld damaged panels. Repair/reshape dented/damaged areas.	
Replace/align all parts into position.	900.00
To spray paint.	800.00

# 威利摩哆 WEI LEE MOTOR WORKS

BLOCK 9 SIN MING INDUSTRIAL ESTATE #01-32, SINGAPORE 575644.

TEL: 456 9830 • FAX: 455 3986 Business Regn No : 269436/00J

4

02.Mar 2018

AIG Asia Pacific Insurance PL

Attn: Motor claim dept-3<sup>rd</sup> party claim

Claiming against your insured vehicle no: SJF7962C

Accident involving vehicle no:SJD2408E/SJF7962C

ON 02/02/2018 AT West Coast highway

Dear officer incharge

We are the workshop for the owner of vehicle no: SJD2408E

Regarding the claim for the case above, this is a liability clear case considering that your client's vehicle collided into the rear portion of our client's vehicle.

The claim for vehicle No: SJD2408E as follow:-

Cost of repair to SJD2408E

\$ 1,350.00 finalised with your surveyor

Loss of use

\$ 240.00 \$80x03d

LTA search fee

7.45

\$ 1,597.45

Enclosed with all the necessary document for your reference.

Kindly let us have your reply soonest possible.

Thank you.





51 UBI AVE 1, #01-25 PAYA UBI INDUSTRIAL PARK, SINGAPORE 408933 TEL; (065) 62563561 FAX; (065) 67414108

Our Ref: CC4/AIG18002402/Kyb3

09 FEBRUARY 2018

ZAIBAL BIN OSMAN BLK 43 CHAI CHEE ST #07-70 SINGAPORE 461043

Dear Sir/Madam,

### ACCIDENT INVOLVING SJF 7962C & SJD 2408E ALONG/AT TELOK BLANGAH FLYOVER TOWARDS AYE ON 02/02/2018

We refer to the above accident where we are acting for AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Ltd to resolve the claim against you and/or your authorized driver under the Auto Insurance policy taken up with them.

Based on the accident report and accident scenario, liability is down against us. We will therefore proceed to negotiate for an amicable settlement with the Third Party.

Should you however wish to further discuss on the matter prior to our negotiations and settlement, please contact us within 7 days from the date of this letter.

Please note that your No-Claim Discount (NCD)(if any) will be affected and reduced by 30% (20% for commercial vehicles) upon next renewal due to this Third Party claim. However, if your policy has a NCD protector feature, it will be deemed utilized for this claim and your NCD will be protected.

Please call us if you have further queries.

Yours faithfully,

Jas Khine

Case Handler DID: 6841 2928 FAX: 6741 4108

Email: jaskhine@lkkauto.com

c.c. AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Ltd (Motor Claims Dept)

### AUTHORISATION TO ACT

of

_	ADDIOSE Eyehicle no I hereby euthorize Wei Loc Wother Works
	the (workshop") to set for the with respect to my claim for repair costs and/or rental and/or loss of use ("claim") for my vehicle no 20 2085 that was dantaged pursuant to the accident which occurred 2008 (date) ut West Coast Nouvell (location) involving vehicle no/s85 1968 This ("the accident").
	I further authorize the workshop to settle my above mehtioned claim in a manuar that they deem fit and the workshop is further authorized to receive payment further to settlement of my claim with payment cheque/s being made in favour of the workshop.
	I further acknowledge that any settlement the workshop may read the my behalf is on a without
	prejudice and without admission of liability basis insofar as the driver/owner/insurers of the other vehicle/s is concerned.
	Dated this 5 (day) of Feb (month) 20 (year)
	T (10161181) EA
	Signed by the third party claimant" Signed by "the workshop"
	(with chop if applicable) (with chop)

N DEC N

# RELEASE VOUCHER (AIG Asia Pacific - Express Third Party Claim)

"We/l, WEI LEE MOTOR WORKS ("the workshop") hereby confirm that we/l have reached an agreement with the appointed surveyor of AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Ltd LKK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (name of surveyor) with respect to the amount claimed for S\$1,350.00 (Repair Cost), S\$180.00 (Loss of Rental/Use) S\$7.45 (Disbursement), for vehicle no. SJD 2408E that was damaged pursuant to the accident which occurred on 02/02/2018 (date) along TELOK BLANGAH FLYOVER TWDS AYE (location) involving vehicle no/s SJF 7962C.

This is pursuant to the inspection conducted on 06/02/2018 (date) at "the workshop".

We/I confirm that we/I are/am authorized by the owner <a href="KH LEASING PTE LTD">KH LEASING PTE LTD</a> ("the third party claimant") of vehicle no. <a href="SJD 2408E">SJD 2408E</a> make the claim as set out in the above paragraph and we/I have full authority to settle the matter on his/her behalf in a manner that we/I deem fit. We/I enclose herein the letter of authority given by "the third party claimant".

We/I further confirm that we/I will indemnify AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Ltd for all damages, loss and/or expense that they will or have already incurred in the event that "the third party claimant" after the above said agreement lodges a further claim against the former for any loss and expenses suffered pertaining to costs of repairs and/or rental and/or loss of use pursuant to the damage to SJD 2408E (vehicle no.) as a result of the accident.

We/I confirm that the agreement reached above is in full and final settlement of any claim of "the third party claimant" pursuant to the accident and that further this settlement is reached on a without prejudice and without admission of liability basis.

This agreement is subject to the application of Singapore law and the Singapore Courts have exclusive jurisdiction over any dispute arising out of the same.

Dated this 06 (day) of 03	(month) 20 (year)
Signed by appointed surveyor	Signed by "the workshop" (with chop)
(LKK) FSL	UNITOR HOUSE



BLOCK 9 SIN MING INDUSTRIAL ESTATE #01-32. SINGAPORE 575644. TEL: 6456 9830 • FAX: 6458 0128 Business Regn No: 269436/00J

AIG Asia Pacific Insurance PL 78 Shenton Way #07-16 INVOICE No:12528 DATE:02,Mar 2018

	COLORED DO LA MONTO
Vehicle No: SJD2408E	
Cost of repair for vehicle No: SJD2408E	1,350.00
ump sum repaired as recommended by your surveyor-LKK Auto Consultants.	1,350.00
	========





Land Transport Authority 10 Sin Ming Drive Singapore 575701

GST Registration No.: M4-0006529-2

Print Date/Time:

05 Feb 2018 / 15:34:06

Receipt Date/Time: 05 Feb 2018 / 15:34:06

#### Tax Invoice/Receipt

Receipt No.: ITNET-00000-180205-001438

Previous	Dane	-	51-	-
PERVIOUS	PCARC SE	ю	DEC.	

F	Previous Receipt No. :				
	S/N Item Description/		Amount	GST	Amount
	<b>Business Transaction Reference</b>		Before	Amount	After GST
	No.		GST (S\$)	(S\$)	(S\$)
F	Result of Insurance Enquiry - SJF7962C				
1	As at 02 Feb 2018/20:00:00				
İ	nsurance Co: AIG ASIA PACIFIC INSURAI	NCE PTE. LTD.			
1					927125
	Enquiry Fee		7.00	0.49	7.49
	20180205153202523279	Sub-Total	7.00	0.49	7.49
					- 1915
		Total Before Rounding	7.00	0.49	7.49
		Rounding Difference			0.04
		Total Amount Payable			7.45
		Paid By			
		20180205153214580	Direct Debit: eNi (Internet Banking		7.45
		Total			7.45
		Cash Change			0.00
		Tendered Amount			7.45
		Excess Refundable Amount			0.00

#### THANK YOU AND HAVE A NICE DAY!

Please ensure that all payments to the Authority are good and promptly settled by the payment service provider / financial institution. Otherwise, the transaction and receipt is considered void and late fee may apply.

## ...CLAIM SUBFOLDER...(Pending for Survey Report)

Case	Notified	Est Submitted	Ady Assigned	Adj Rpt	A	dj Submitted	Ins Auth'ed	Status	
Main	06 Feb 2018 Edit Reg		06 Feb 2018 00:00 Edit Adj Rpt	S\$1,350.0 Edit Estin		\$1,350.00 View Rpt		Pending for Survey Report Cancel Case	
	Main	Refere	ence	Claim D	etails		ocuments	Show All	
CLAIM S	UBFOLDER DET	AILS					[Created by ad	ijuster]	
Insured:		Zainal Bin O	sman, ID: 51583	3945G					
Main Clain	nant:	KH LEASING	PTE LTD, Co. F	leg. No.: 2016	11813C				
Vehicle Re	g. No.:	SJD2408E		Date	of Loss:		02/02/2018 20:0	00 - :59	
Claim Type:		TP / 06751	83192SG	Policy	/Cover No	te No.:	2100081046 (Comprehensive) Coverage: 12/06/2017 - 11/06/2018		
Vehicle Reg. No. (Insured):		S3F7962C	S3F7962C		Policy No. (Claimant):		5090891147		
				Exces	s:				
Repairer:		Wei Lee Mot	or Works (HQ) 8	LOCK 9 SIN M	ING INDU	STRIAL ESTATE	#01-32, 575644	Sin Ming - Tel:	
Handling I	nsurer:	AIG Asia Pad Chee-Heng.Lo		te. Ltd. (Exp	ress) - Te	1: 65-6419-300	0 [Handled by L	oh, Chee-Heng]	
Claimant's	Insurer:	NTUC Incom	e Insurance Co-	operative Ltd	(HQ) - T	el:			
Adjuster:		due 15/02/		d (HQ) - Tel:	6256-356	1 [Handled b	y KENNETH KON	6] [Final Rpt	
ASSOCIA	TED MAIL REC	EIVED					View All	Compose Case Mail	
There are	no mail for this c	ese.							
ALL ASS	OCIATED TASK	s⊟			View	All Search T	asks Create Ne	w Task Complete	
Due Dat	3339/19	Type Task Gro	oup Subject	Handler	Assigne	d By Com	pleted On Cr	reated On Done	

#### Claim Documents

\*SJD2408E (0675183192SG)
[SJF7962C]
TP
KH LEASING PTE LTD
Feb 2 2018 8:00PM
[Zainal Bin Osman]
Wei Lee Motor Works

Let	ters/Corresponde	nces	1 pe	r page 🔍	~
No	Finalized On	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)		Thumbnail	Print
1	(Draft)	Third Party Express Settlement – Payment Breakdown	0	Edit	
Ass	essment Reports		1 pe	er page	V
No	Finalized On	AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd. (SG)		Thumbnail	Print
1	07/02/18 14:28	Accident Statement From:OD - Reg. No: S1F7962C, Claimant: ZAINAL BIN OSMAN	0	Load HTM	
Pho	otos/Images		3 pe	r page 🔍	V
Na	terrando de la companya de la compan	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)	Lucke	Thumbnail	Print
1	07/03/18 11:57	General View	0	Load JPG	V
2	07/03/18 11:57	General View	0	Load JPG	V
3	07/03/18 11:57	General View	0	Load JPG	V
4	07/03/18 11:57	General View	0	Load JPG	V
5	07/03/18 11:57	General View	0	Load JPG	V
6	07/03/18 11:57	General View	0	Load JPG	V
7	07/03/18 11:57	General View	0	Load JPG	V
8	07/03/18 11:57	General View	0	Load JPG	Z
9	07/03/18 11:57	General View	0	Load 3PG	2
10	07/03/18 11:57	General View	0	Load JPG	V
11	07/03/18 11:57	Odometer Reading	0	Load JPG	V
12	07/03/18 11:57	General View	0	Load JPG	V
13	07/03/18 11:57	General View	0	Load JPG	<b>2</b>
14	07/03/18 11:59	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
15	07/03/18 11:59	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	v
Dar	cumentation		1 04	er page	V
No		LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)	LE.E.	Thumbnail	Print
1	06/02/18 18:31	EMAIL FROM AIG DD 06022018	0	Load PDF	
2	06/02/18 18:31	TP EST & GIA REPORT	0	Load PDF	
3	08/03/18 08:31	WORKSHOP INVOICE	0	Load PDF	
4	08/03/18 08:31	AUTHORISATION TO ACT FORM	0	Load PDF	
5	08/03/18 08:31	Release Voucher	0	Load PDF	
6	08/03/18 08:31	LTA SEARCH	0	Load PDF	
7	08/03/18 08:31	LETTER TO OI	0	Load PDF	

### **Documents Checklist**

DOCUMENTS CHECKLIST	Reset	Save	Print	
				1

ur Checklist Remarks - LKK Auto Con	ultants Pte Ltd (HQ)	
	^	
	~	

NOTE: TO	BE COMPL	ETED BY	SURVEYOR

$I \leftarrow A$	na -		
	191		

### THIRD PARTY EXPRESS SETTLEMENT (PAYMENT BREAKDOWN)

			Model:	MITSUBISHI LANCER 1.3 (A)
	SJD2408E (TP veh)			
Date of Accident:	02/02/2018			
	11.		The state of the s	0)
Global Sum Settler	ment : [ ] Yes		[X] No	
Repair Estimate		: \$	5,699.00	
Final Repair Cost		: \$	1,350.00	
Loss of Use		: \$	180.00	3.00 days at \$60.00 per day
Rental (if any)		: \$	0.00	days
LTA / GIA Search	Fee	: \$	7.45	
Others:		: \$	0.00	
		:\$		
Final Settlement S	um	: \$	1,537.45	
	Registered Workshop:			(%) e: Yes/ No BOLA Scenario No:
BOLA Liability	(%)			ty (*):(%)
BOLA Liability	Sarray and the same of the sam	chair		ty (*):(%) uses where BOLA does not apply.
BOLA Liability * Assessed Lia Remarks Payment Instruct	ability to be filled only for		collisions and for ca	ases where BOLA does not apply.
BOLA Liability * Assessed Lia Remarks Payment Instruct  1) Wei Lee Moto	ability to be filled only for		collisions and for ca	ases where BOLA does not apply.
BOLA Liability * Assessed Lia Remarks  Payment Instruct  1) Wei Lee Moto 2)	ability to be filled only for		collisions and for ca	30 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
BOLA Liability * Assessed Lia Remarks Payment Instruct  1) Wei Lee Moto	ability to be filled only for		collisions and for ca	ases where BOLA does not apply.

Please attach all the supporting documents to the form. (Final Repair Bill; Rental Invoice; Release Voucher; Authorisation to Act; Survey Report; Medical Report/ Bill (if any)

#### LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (Co.Reg. No: 199607198R)

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25, Paya Ubi Industrial Park

Singapore 408933

Tel: 6256-3561 Fax: 6844-8805 Email: sur@lkkauto.com;assignments@lkkauto.com

#### VEHICLE DAMAGE INSPECTION REPORT

Our File No:

CC4/AIG18002402/KYB3Q2

Date:

08/03/2018

REFERENCE

Handling Insurer: AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd.

Policy No:

2100081046

Claimant Vehicle SJD2408E

Insured Vehicle No:

SJF7962C

No: Date of Loss:

02/02/2018

Nature of Claim:

TP

Claim No: 0675183192SG

DESCRIPTION & IDENTIFICATION OF VEHICLE

Reg No:

SJD2408E

Make & Model:

MITSUBISHI LANCER, 1.3 (A)

Engine No:

4A910084197

Reg. Date: Colour:

17/04/2008 (Man. Year: 2008)

Chassis No: Odometer:

JMYSRCY2A8U006775

Engine Capacity:

Metallic Red

1499 cc

203306 km

Market Value/New Car Price:

N/A

Sum Insured (S\$):

Market Value/New Car Price

Yes Engine Modification:

CONDITION OF VEHICLE AT THE TIME OF SURVEY

General Condition:

Steering (Serviceable):

Yes Footbrake (Serviceable):

Yes

Handbrake (Serviceable):

CONDITION OF TYRES Front Tyre Size:

205/60 R16

Rear Tyre Size:

205/60 R16

Pre-accident Condition:

Front Left Side:

Falken 3 mm

Rear Left Side: Rear Right Side: Bridgestone 5 mm Bridgestone 5 mm

Front Right Side: Falken 3 mm The above values represent the remaining tyre treads depth

COST OF CLAIMS	Repairer's	Adjuster's	Difference	Diff %
Parts	3,999.00	1,090.40	2,908.60	72.73
Miscellaneous Items	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Labour	1,700.00	800.00	900.00	52.94
Paintwork Labour	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Towing	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Calculated Gross Total (S\$)	5,699.00	1,890.40	3,808.60	66.83
Approved Total (Overridden) (S\$)		1,350.00		
Nett Amount (S\$)	5,699.00	1,350.00	4,349.00	76.31
+ Loss of Use (3.0 x S\$	60.00/day) (S\$)	180.00		
+ Doc/S	earch Fee (S\$)	7.45		
Ne	tt Liability (S\$)	1,537.45		
	_			

INSPECTION

Date of Assignment:

06/02/2018

Date Inspected:

06/02/2018 Inspected At:

Wei Lee Motor Works (HQ)

BLOCK 9 SIN MING INDUSTRIAL

**ESTATE #01-32** Singapore 575644

Estimated Period of Repair:

3.0 days

Adjuster: KENNETH KONG Manager: Jasmine Khine Phoo Wai

NOTE: This report represents our findings at the time and place of inspection stated herein. Such inspection has been carried out to the best of our knowledge and ability but any other liability under any other circumstances is hereby expressly excluded.

### REPAIR DETAILS

Recommend	ed	Part	ts
-----------	----	------	----

No.	Qty	Part No.	Particulars	Condition	Repairer's	Amount
1	1		*REAR BUMPER	Serviceable	862.00 F	*-FL
2	2		*BUMPER RETAINER	Serviceable	64.00 F	*-FL
3	1		*BUMPER REFLECTOR	N/S Cracked	192.00 F	*96.00 FL
4	1		*BUMPER CLIP	Not Necessary	42.00 F	*-FL
5	2		*TAILLAMP	Serviceable	640.00 F	*-FN
3	1		*END PANEL	Bent	506.00 F	*506.00 FN
7	1		*END PANEL TOP GARNISH	Serviceable	149.00 F	*-FN
3	1		*BOOT WEATHERSTRIP	Serviceable	166.00 F	*- FN
9	1		*LID	Repair	693.00 F	*-FN
10	1		*LID -MIT LOGO	Necessary	47.00 F	*47.00 FN
11	1		*LID -EX EMBLEM	Necessary	39.00 F	*39.00 FN
12	1		*LID -LANCER EMBLEM	Necessary	52.00 F	*52.00 FN
13	1		*LID LOCK	Repair	67.00 F	*-FN
14	1		*REAR NUMBER PLATE W BRACKET	Dented	50.00 FS	*45.00 FS
15	1		*REVERSE SENSOR	Shorted	220.00 FS	*200.00 FS
16	1		*REAR BUMPER ENFORCEMENT	Bent	210.00 F	*210.00 FN
=Fra	anchise	part. S=SpcN	ett. L=ListItemDisc. N=NettItemDisc.	AND THE RESERVE OF THE PERSON	1707000000000	THE PROPERTY AND THE PARTY AND
				Sub Total (S\$)	3,999.00	1,195.00
			- List Item Discount on L	Items 0.00/20.00% (S\$)	0.00	19.20
			- Nett Item Discount on N	Items 0.00/10.00% (S\$)	0.00	85.40
				Total Parts (S\$)	3,999.00	1,090.40

### Recommended Miscellaneous Items

There are no new miscellaneous items selected.

#### Recommended Labour

No	Particulars	Lab.Type	Repairer's	Amount
Lab	our Items			
1	TO REMOVE DAMAGED PARTS N ATTACHMENTS.CUT N WELD DAAGED PANELS .REPAIR /RESHAPE DENTED /DAMAGED AREAS.REPLACE/ALIGN ALL PARTS INTO POSITION	New	900.00	300.00
2	TO SPRAY PAINT	New	800.00	500.00
	Gross Labo	ur Cost (S\$)	1,700.00	800.00
	Report was unsubmitted during	this print-out.		

< END OF ESTIMATES >